Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/17/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install - PO:

TBD Shipping Address:
08/18/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date Private Home
08/19/2024 09:00 AM | Strike - TBD 1156 Shadow Hill Way

Beverly Hills CA 90210

Point of contact : Aliana
#(310) 210-3406

Description
General

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20"D x 16"H

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
Painted in White - High Gloss
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Barstools - Shanghai - Natural Wood
(25 max)
21"W x 23"L x 40'H

7 Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame
22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

—
By,

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 guys to Deliver ) + (2 guys to Strike )

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Aliana Events

1828 Pandora Ave Unit 3
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
20 $96.00
1 $360.00
25 $24.00
42 $24.00
1 $1,500.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,920.00

$360.00

$600.00

$1,008.00

$1,500.00

$3,888.00
$1,500.00
$233.28
$116.64
$369.36
($0.00)
$6,107.28
($0.00)
$6,107.28
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